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SAPS 517(b)

SOUTH AFRICAN POLICE SERVICE

APPLICATION FOR A DUPLICATE LICENCE, PERMIT, CERTIFICATES OR
AUTHORIZATION FOR LOST, STOLEN AND DEFACED LICENCES

Section 29(2), 44(2), 58(2), 72(2) and 82(2) of the Firearms Control Act, 2000 (Act No 60 of 2000)

OFFICIAL DATE STAMP A FOR OFFICIAL USE BY THE POLICE STATION
WHERE THE APPLICATION IS CAPTURED

1 Application reference No

DATE RECEIVED

B. FOR OFFICIAL USE BY POLICE STATION WHERE THE APPLICATION IS RECEIVED

Province

Area

Police station

Component code

Firearm applications register reference No SAPS 86 NO YEAR
C. PARTICULARS OF LICENCE, PERMIT OR AUTHORIZATION
TYPE OF LICENCE, PERMIT OR AUTHORIZATION (indicate with an X)
3
Competency certificate Licence issued to particular categories of persons
To trade in firearms 3.1 Licence to deal in firearms and ammunition
3.2
To manufacture firearms Licence to manufacture firearms and ammunition
3.3
To conduct business as a gunsmith Licence to conduct business as a gunsmith
4
To possess a firearm Permits
4.1
Licences Permit to possess ammunition in a private collection
4.2
Licence to possess a firearm for self-defence Permit to possess ammunition in a public collection
4.3
Licence to possess a restricted firearm for self- Import permit
defence
4.4
Licence to possess a firearm for occasional hunting Export permit
and sports-shooting
4.5
Licence to possess a firearm for dedicated hunting Transporter’'s permit
and dedicated sports-shooting
4.6
Licence to possess a firearm in a private collection In-transit permit
4.7
Licence to possess a firearm in a public collection Multiple import and export permit
(museums)
4.8
Licence to possess a firearm for business purposes: Temporary import-/export permit
Business in hunting
Licence to possess a firearm for business purposes:
Other business purposes
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51

5.2

5.3

5.4

6.1

6.2

6.3

71

8.1

8.2

8.3

8.4

9.1

9.2

9.2.1

9.2.2

10

10.1

10.2

103

10.4

SAPS 517(b)

continue

6.4 . . . . .
Authorizations To provide security services for its own business
. ) 6.5 . . L
Temporary authorization to possess a firearm As a sports-shooting and/or hunting association
6.6
Temporary authorization to trade in firearms and As a collectors’ association
ammunition
6.7
Temporary authorization to a manufacturer to display As a museum
firearms and ammunition
6.8
Temporary authorization to conduct business as a As a public collector of firearms and ammunition
gunsmith
. 6.9
Accreditation As a game rancher
6.10
As a shooting range As an official institution
. L. 6.11 . . . ’ ) .
To provide training To provide firearms for use in theatrical, film or television
productions
To conduct business in hunting

State reason for the application for a duplicate licence (Indicate with an X)

Lost Stolen Defaced

Other reason(s)

Particulars of original licence, permit or authorization

Licence, permit or authorization number

Date issued Expiry date

Did you report the loss of your licence, permit or authorization at your nearest police station within 24 hours?

YES NO

If no, submit reason why the loss of your licence, permit or authorization was not

reported

Reason(s)

If yes, submit the following details

Police station where the loss/theft of your licence, permit or authorization was reported

Notification reference number

DETAILS OF FIREARM
In case of a licence, temporary authorization to possess a firearm or an import/export permit the following particulars must be submitted

(1)

) (©) 4)

Type

Calibre

Make

Model
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10.5

10.7

11

1.2

9.3

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Firearm component type:

SAPS 517(b)

Barrel serial number

Frame serial number

Receiver serial number

D. PARTICULARS OF THE HOLDER OF THE LICENCE, PERMIT OR AUTHORIZATION

NATURAL PERSON’S DETAILS

SA ID Passport

Identity number of natural person

Passport number of natural person

Surname

Initials

Residential address

8 postal Code

Postal address

8 postal Code

Telephone number

%1 Home

92 Work

Cellphone number

10
Fax

E-mail address

JURISTIC PERSON’S DETAILS

OTHER BODIES

Registered company name

Trading as name

FAR number

Postal address

18 postal Code

Business address

20 pystal Code

Business telephone number

211 \Work

21.2
Fax

E-mail address

RESPONSIBLE PERSON’S DETAILS

Responsible person (full name and surname)

Type of identification (Indicate with an X)

SA ID

Passport number

Identity number of responsible person

Passport number of responsible person

Cellphone number

Physical address

30 postal Code
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31

33

8.1

8.3

9.1

9.3

SAPS 517(b)

Postal address

32 postal Code

DECLARATION BY APPLICANT

| am aware that it is an offence in terms of section 120 (9)(f) of the Firearms Control Act, 2000 (Act No 60 of 2000), to make a false statement in
this application.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT (Sign only if applicable)

Note:

The requirements of the photo:

The photograph must be in colour and may not exceed the border.
The photo must be the size of a standard passport photograph.
The photo must be a full front view of the head and shoulders of the
applicant.

The background of the photo must be plain.

The applicant may not be wearing a hat or sunglasses on the
photograph.

The applicant’'s name and identification number must be written
on the back of the photograph before it is affixed on the application
form.

The applicant must sign in black ink.

The signature may not exceed the border.

The whole finger must be pressed down on the sheet.

The fingerprint should not be rolled and must be a flat impression.

Signature

Name of applicant in block letters

PARTICULARS OF POLICE OFFICIAL DEALING WITH APPLICATION

8.2

Name of police official in block letters

8.4

Rank of police official in block letters

PARTICULARS OF WITNESS

9.2

Name of witness in block letters

9.4

Rank of witness in block letters

PHOTO

4 Fingerprint
designation

Date -

Place

Persal number of police official

Signature of police official

Persal number of witness

Signature of witness
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10

1

13

15

SAPS 517(b)

F. PARTICULARS OF INTERPRETER
(This section must be completed only if the applicant cannot read or write or does not understand the content of this form.)

Name and surname of interpreter

Identity/Passport number of interpreter

Residential address

4 Postal Code

Postal address

8 postal Code

Telephone number "1 Home ( ) 72 \Work ( )
Cellphone number % Fax ( )
E-mail address
Interpreted from (language) to
12
Date - -
14
Place
Signature of interpreter
16
Rank of police official in block letters (if applicable) Persal number of police official (if applicable)
G. FOR OFFICIAL USE BY THE POLICE STATION
2 Date - -
Name of police official in block letters
4
Place
Rank of police official in block letters
6
Signature of police official Persal number of police official
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