

SOUTH AFRICAN POLICE SERVICE

APPLICATION FOR A DUPLICATE LICENCE, PERMIT, CERTIFICATES OR AUTHORIZATION FOR LOST, STOLEN AND DEFACED LICENCES Section 29(2), 44(2), 58(2), 72(2) and 82(2) of the Firearms Control Act, 2000 (Act No 60 of 2000)

OFFICIAL DATE STAMP	Α.		FOR OFFICIAL WHERE THE													
	1 App	olicatio	on reference No	П	Т	Т	П		П	П	П	П				
								I		.1						
DATE RECEIVED																
	_									_	_					
B. FOR OFFICIAL USE BY F	POLICE STA	OITA	WHERE THE AF	PLIC	ATIO	N IS RI	ECEI	VED								
Province																
Area																
Police station																
Component code																
Firearm applications register reference No	SAPS 86	3	NO	IO YEAR												
			, PERMIT OR AUT RAUTHORIZATION (
Competency certificate		3.1	Licence issued to particular categories of persons													
To trade in firearms		3.1	Licence to deal	Licence to deal in firearms and ammunition												
To manufacture firearms		3.3	Licence to manu	Licence to manufacture firearms and ammunition												
To conduct business as a gunsmith		Licence to conduct business as a gunsmith														
To possess a firearm			Permits													
Licences		4.1	Permit to possess ammunition in a private collection													
Licence to possess a firearm for self-defence		4.2	Permit to possess ammunition in a public collection													
Licence to possess a restricted firearm for self-defence		4.3	Import permit													
Licence to possess a firearm for occasional huntin and sports-shooting	g	4.4	Export permit													
Licence to possess a firearm for dedicated hunting and dedicated sports-shooting	J	4.5 Transporter's permit														
Licence to possess a firearm in a private collection	1	4.6	In-transit permit													
Licence to possess a firearm in a public collection (museums)		Multiple import and export permit														
Licence to possess a firearm for business purpose Business in hunting	es:	4.8	Temporary impo	ort-/ex	port pe	rmit										
Licence to possess a firearm for business purpose Other business purposes	es:															

1.1

1.3 1.4 2

2.2

2.5 2.6

2.7

2.8

continue

_															
5	Authorizations				6.4	To provide security services for its own business									
5.1	Temporary authoriza	ation to p	oossess a firearm		6.5	As a sports-sl	nooting a	and/or hunting asso	ociation						
5.2	Temporary authoriza	ation to tr	rade in firearms and		6.6	As a collector	s' associ	iation							
5.3	Temporary authorizative firearms and ammul	ation to a	manufacturer to display		6.7	As a museum									
5.4	Temporary authoriza	ation to c	onduct business as a		6.8	As a public co	c collector of firearms and ammunition								
6	Accreditation				6.9	As a game ra	ncher								
6.1	As a shooting range	,			6.10	As an official	institutio	n							
6.2	To provide training				6.11	To provide fire	earms fo	r use in theatrical,	film or te	elevision					
6.3	To conduct business	s in hunti	ing												
7	State reason for the	applicati	ion for a duplicate licence	(Indicate	e with an X)	Lost		Stolen	Defaced						
7.1	Other reason(s)														
8			Particulars	of orig	inal licenc	e, permit or au	thorizat	ion							
	Particulars of original licence, permit or authorization Licence, permit or authorization number Date issued Expiry date														
8.1	Expiry date														
8.2															
8.3															
8.4															
9	Did you report the lo	oss of voi	ur licence, permit or autho	orization	at vour nea	arest police stat	tion withi	n 24 hours?							
	YES	,,,,,,	NO		ıbmit reasor			cence, permit or au	ıthorizat	ion was not					
9.1	Reason(s)														
	, ,														
9.2	If yes, submit the fol	llowing de	etails												
9.2.1	Police station where	the loss	/theft of your licence, per	mit or a	uthorization	was reported									
9.2.2	Notification reference	e numbe	er												
10				DF	TAILS OF	FIREARM									
	In case of a licen	ice, temp	orary authorization to po				t permit t	the following partic	ulars mu	ust be submitte	ed				
40.4			(1)	1		(2)	1	(3)	<u> </u>		(4)				
10.1	Туре														
10.2	Calibre														
10.3	Make														
	Model														

	Firearm component type:	_		_																
10.5	Barrel serial number																			
10.6	Frame serial number																			
10.7	Receiver serial number																			
	D. PARTIC	CULARS OF	THE HOLI	DER (OF THE	LICEN	ICE,	PER	MIT	OR A	AUTHO	DRIZ	ZATI	ON						
1	NATURAL PERSON'S DETAI	LS																		
1.1	SA ID Pas	sport																		
1.2	Identity number of natural pers	son							-					-			-			
2	Passport number of natural pe	Passport number of natural person																		
3	Surname											4	Initial	3						
5	Residential address																			
	⁶ Postal Code																			
7	Postal address																	,2		
	•										8	Post	al Co	de						
9	Telephone number	^{9.1} Home	()							()	=								
9.3	Cellphone number				¹⁰ Fax (- (
11	E-mail address																			
12		<u>-</u>																		
-	JURISTIC PERSON'S DETAIL	LS																		
13	OTHER BODIES																			
14																				
	Registered company name																			
15	Trading as name			1				1												
16	FAR number	igcup																		
17	Postal address											_				ı	ī	ī		
											18	Pos	stal Co	ode						
19	Business address															ı	ı	ı		
			1								20	Pos	stal Co	ode						
21	Business telephone number	^{21.1} Work	()				21.	² Fa	x	()									
22	E-mail address																			
23	RESPONSIBLE PERSON'S D	DETAIL S																		
	RESPONSIBLE PERSON 3 L	DETAILS		_																
24	Responsible person (full name	and surname)								•									
25	Type of identification (Indicate w	vith an X)				SA ID						Pas	ssport	num	ber					
26	Identity number of responsible	person							-					-			-			
27	Passport number of responsible	le person																		
28	Cellphone number																			
29	Physical address																			
											³⁰ F	Posta	al Cod	le						

								32 P	ostal (Code				1
								1-(Jalai			1		
DEC	LARATION BY APPLICAN	IT												
	ware that it is an offence in	terms of secti	on 120 (9)(f) of the Firear	ms Cor	ntrol Act,	2000 (A	ct No	60 of 20	000), 1	to mak	ke a fa	ılse sta	iteme	eı
is ap	plication.													
Ε.		SI	GNATURE OF APPLIC	CANT	(Sign only	if applica	ıble)							
N	lote:										1			
		ata.												
ı	he requirements of the pho													
-	The photograph must be The photo must be the si													
-	The photo must be a full applicant.	the			₽Ŀ	iOT(1							
-	The background of the p The applicant may not be		PHOTO											
-	photograph. The applicant's name an	nd identification	number must be written											
			is affixed on the application	on										
-	The applicant must sign The signature may not ex		ler.								1			
-	The whole finger must be	e pressed dow	n on the sheet. I must be a flat impression	٦.										
	gorprint orioutd fic										1			
												⁴ Fing	jerpri igna	
											[ace	.y. 10	-1
											3			
!		Signatura									3			
2		Signature	1								3			
	of applicant in block latters]	6	Date				<u> </u>		3			
	of applicant in block letters]		Date				-		3	<u> </u>		
	of applicant in block letters]	6	Date				<u> </u>	. [3	-		
ame	of applicant in block letters	5] LING WITH APPLICATION	7] -	.]	3	-		
ame		5	ING WITH APPLICATION	7 N							3	<u> </u>		
ame	TICULARS OF POLICE OI	FFICIAL DEAL	ING WITH APPLICATION	7	Place				-		3	- -		
lame		FFICIAL DEAL	ING WITH APPLICATION	7 N 8.2	Place	number o	of poli	ce offici			3]		
PAR ame	TICULARS OF POLICE OF POLICE OF POLICE OF POLICE OF POLICE OFFICIAL IN BLOCK LET	FFICIAL DEAL	ING WITH APPLICATION	7 N	Place							<u> </u>		
PAR lame	TICULARS OF POLICE OI	FFICIAL DEAL	ING WITH APPLICATION	7 N 8.2	Place	number of								
PAR ame	TICULARS OF POLICE OF POLICE OF POLICE OF POLICE OF POLICE OFFICIAL IN BLOCK LET	FFICIAL DEAL	ING WITH APPLICATION	7 N 8.2	Place									
PARTILITIES IN THE PARTIES IN THE PA	of police official in block let	FFICIAL DEAL	ING WITH APPLICATION	7 N 8.2	Place							<u> </u>		_
PAR dank c	of police official in block let	FFICIAL DEAL	ING WITH APPLICATION	8.2 8.4	Persal		lice off	ficial				<u></u>		

Signature of witness

Rank of witness in block letters

	F. PARTICULARS OF INTERPRETER (This section must be completed only if the applicant cannot read or write or does not understand the content of this form.)																					
1	Name and surname of interpre	eter																				
2	Identity/Passport number of in																					
3	Residential address																					
											⁴ Postal Code											
5	Postal address																					
			⁶ Postal Code																			
7	Telephone number	^{7.1} Home ()							Work	ork ()												
8	Cellphone number	Cellphone number							Fax		()										
10	E-mail address																					
11	Interpreted from (language)							to	, [
							12	Date)					-			-					
13							14	Place														
	Signature of interpreter						L	riac	e													
15							16															
	Rank of police official in block le	etters (if application	able)				L	Persal number of police official (if applicable)														
	G.	F	OR OFFICI	AL U	SE B	Y TI	HE P	OLIC	E S1	ΓΑΤΙ	ON											
1			٦				2	Date)					_			_					
	Name of police official in block I	etters					L				I											
3							4	Plac	е													
	Rank of police official in block le	etters					-															
5							6								-							
								Persa	ıl nun	nber c	of poli	ce of	ficial									